KTH7816 Series
16-bit Programmable non-contact
Hall magnetic encoders
with ABZ and PWM outputs
Technical Support
2025- 3- 23
Disclaimer

34 of 35
KTH7816 Series
13 Ordering Information
Table 14: Ordering Information
Model Package Type Operating
Temperature
Application
Scenario
Pin
Count
CRC
Check
Available
KTH7812-X-N-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
16 No
KTH7813-X-N-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
16 No
KTH7814-X-C-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
16 Yes
KTH7815-X-N-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
16 No
KTH7815-X-C-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
16 Yes
KTH7815-X-N-SOP8 SOP-8 -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
8 No
KTH7816-X-N-QN16 QFN3x3-16L -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
16 No
KTH7816-X-N-SOP8 SOP-8 -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
8 No
KTH7816-X-C-SOP8 SOP-8 -40°C to 125°C Industrial
Automa-
tion
8 Yes
35 of 35